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Circuit Bourgogne Franche-Comté
Cluny | Du 16 au 18 mai 2025

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C Perc.Rk

TEC

ARTTec Art Tec Art

Gabrielle DE COUDENHOVEJudge E :

Herve CLAUDINJudge C :

73.550
74.250

(1)

ASHEN DEW DROP Melisse ZIMMERMANN BERGERON11
SBS / ISABELLE / 2006 / Jument /  by DORNIK B and PINA COLADA by PAVAROTTI - Daniel VON ARX 76.000

(1)

74.775

 

%76.000

75.300

76.000
% %

%

%72.500 74.600

Signature  Jury:
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